
Individual Results BMAF 10-Mile Road Championships Dorking

02/06/2019

Pos Bib number Name Gender Age Group Club Gun Time Chip Time Gen Pos Cat Pos AGP

1 690 Kristian Watson M M35 Heanor Running Club 0:53:52 0:53:52 M-1 M35-1 82.2%

2 616 Paul Cheetham M M45 Thames Hare & Hounds 0:57:24 0:57:23 M-2 M45-1 83.0%

3 649 Matthew Jones M M40 Thames Hare & Hounds 0:59:08 0:59:08 M-3 M40-1 77.3%

4 664 Malcolm Muir M M45 Ilford AC 0:59:17 0:59:16 M-4 M45-2 79.7%

5 642 Christopher Hollinshead M M50 Cannock & Stafford AC 0:59:23 0:59:22 M-5 M50-1 85.1%

6 663 Paul Mingay M M60 Colchester Harriers AC 1:00:08 1:00:02 M-6 M60-1 91.4%

7 602 Jon Anderson M M50 Cambridge & Coleridge AC 1:00:14 1:00:13 M-7 M50-2 84.7%

8 660 Ian McGilloway M M45 Folkestone RC 1:00:15 1:00:14 M-8 M45-3 78.4%

9 643 Paul Holloway M M50 Ilford AC 1:00:24 1:00:24 M-9 M50-3 82.2%

10 676 Jonathan Ratcliffe M M50 Herne Hill Harriers 1:00:27 1:00:25 M-10 M50-4 82.9%

11 647 Robert Ingoldby M M40 Guildford & Godalming AC 1:01:17 1:01:16 M-11 M40-2 74.6%

12 641 Matt Hibberd M M35 Southampton Athletic Club 1:01:21 1:01:20 M-12 M35-2 73.5%

13 675 Sam Rahman M M35 Ilford AC 1:02:07 1:02:07 M-13 M35-3 71.5%

14 607 Robin Bentley M M50 Southampton Athletic Club 1:03:07 1:03:04 M-14 M50-5 80.9%

15 623 Chris de Mauny M M35 Walton AC 1:03:18 1:03:17 M-15 M35-4 70.5%

16 654 Edward Lambert M M40 South London Harriers 1:04:02 1:04:01 M-16 M40-3 72.0%

17 638 Jonathan Haynes M M60 Bishops Stortford RC 1:04:17 1:04:10 M-17 M60-2 87.2%

18 603 Dean Angell M M55 Horsham Joggers 1:04:50 1:04:48 M-18 M55-1 80.8%

19 655 Andrew Lewis M M35 Southampton Athletic Club 1:04:55 1:04:53 M-19 M35-5 69.1%

20 609 Paul Boyd-Leslie M M45 Southampton Athletic Club 1:04:57 1:04:55 M-20 M45-4 73.9%

21 677 Alice Riddell-Webster F W50 Fulham Running Club 1:05:10 1:05:02 F-1 W50-1 88.4%

22 671 Sebastian Parris M M35 Ilford AC 1:05:34 1:05:30 M-21 M35-6 67.8%

23 637 Martha Hall F W40 Garden City Runners 1:05:38 1:05:33 F-2 W40-1 79.6%

24 688 James Ward M M40 Herne Hill Harriers 1:05:46 1:05:44 M-22 M40-4 70.1%

25 606 Simon Bean M M60 Epsom & Ewell Harriers 1:06:11 1:06:04 M-23 M60-3 81.5%

26 604 Clayton Bannon M M40 Hercules Wimbledon AC 1:06:21 1:06:21 M-24 M40-5 69.4%

27 639 Mark Hayter M M35 Southampton Athletic Club 1:07:08 1:07:01 M-25 M35-7 66.6%

28 628 Graeme Drysdale M M50 Striders Of Croydon 1:07:08 1:07:02 M-26 M50-6 74.1%

29 648 Mary James F W40 South London Harriers 1:07:13 1:07:08 F-3 W40-2 78.4%

30 627 Steven Doxey M M55 Swinton Running Club 1:07:16 1:07:05 M-27 M55-2 78.8%

31 629 Rebekah Edgar F W35 Thames Hare & Hounds 1:07:30 1:07:23 F-4 W35-1 74.9%

32 659 Fee Maycock F W50 Cheltenham and County Harriers 1:08:01 1:07:53 F-5 W50-2 83.7%

33 689 Mervyn Ward M M60 Warrington A C 1:09:30 1:09:27 M-28 M60-4 80.6%

34 621 Martin Daoud M M55 Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC 1:09:40 1:09:31 M-29 M55-3 74.7%

35 650 Ruth Jones F W35 Aldershot Farnham & District 1:09:48 1:09:44 F-6 W35-2 72.8%

36 636 Sarah Gruber F W45 Invicta East Kent AC 1:10:10 1:10:07 F-7 W45-1 75.7%

37 632 John Foss M M60 South London Harriers 1:10:14 1:10:11 M-30 M60-5 76.8%

38 617 Anri Cohen F W35 Thames Hare & Hounds 1:10:26 1:10:11 F-8 W35-3 71.0%

39 652 Gwen Kinloch F W55 Burnden Road Runners 1:11:34 1:11:24 F-9 W55-1 88.1%
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Pos Bib number Name Gender Age Group Club Gun Time Chip Time Gen Pos Cat Pos AGP

40 697 David Winch M M70 Thanet Roadrunners AC 1:12:28 1:12:20 M-31 M70-1 85.3%

41 680 Andrew Simms M M50 Herne Hill Harriers 1:12:35 1:12:26 M-32 M50-7 70.4%

42 695 Sarah Williams F W45 Veterans AC 1:12:39 1:12:29 F-10 W45-2 76.5%

43 662 Desmond Michael M M65 Barnet & District AC 1:13:08 1:13:02 M-33 M65-1 80.6%

44 633 Bob Fursey M M55 Medway and Maidstone AC 1:13:41 1:13:28 M-34 M55-4 70.7%

45 670 Steve Oliver M M55 Winchester & District AC 1:13:54 1:13:45 M-35 M55-5 71.7%

46 619 Adrian Cornford M M60 Crewkerne RC 1:14:29 1:14:23 M-36 M60-6 72.4%

47 696 Oonagh Wilson F W50 Torrington AAC 1:14:37 1:14:30 F-11 W50-3 77.2%

48 674 Richard Pitt M M65 Thames Hare & Hounds 1:14:38 1:14:25 M-37 M65-2 75.9%

49 678 Charlie Ritchie M M60 Cambridge & Coleridge AC 1:15:02 1:14:49 M-38 M60-7 74.8%

50 685 Catherine Ulliott F W55 Brighton & Hove AC 1:16:01 1:15:50 F-12 W55-2 78.7%

51 631 Celia Findlay F W55 Dacorum & Tring AC 1:18:24 1:18:11 F-13 W55-3 77.3%

52 613 Jim Brown M M65 Woking AC 1:18:46 1:18:35 M-39 M65-3 74.9%

53 605 Penelope Barber F W60 Tipton Harriers 1:19:09 1:18:55 F-14 W60-1 80.8%

54 661 Gerald Meah M M60 Cambridge & Coleridge AC 1:20:08 1:19:57 M-40 M60-8 68.0%

55 667 Robert Nagorski M M55 Herne Hill Harriers 1:22:05 1:21:48 M-41 M55-6 63.5%

56 644 David Hopkinson M M60 South West Veterans AC 1:23:12 1:22:48 M-42 M60-9 66.3%

57 683 Patricia Thomas F W50 Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC 1:24:06 1:23:56 F-15 W50-4 70.2%

58 635 Jane Georghiou F W65 Farnham Runners 1:26:23 1:26:06 F-16 W65-1 80.6%

59 681 Bob Small M M70 Teignbridge Trotters 1:29:27 1:29:10 M-43 M70-2 67.4%

60 615 Terry Brown M M65 City Of Salisbury AC & RC 1:29:29 1:29:06 M-44 M65-4 64.7%

61 698 Anthony Young M M50 Ilford AC 1:30:21 1:30:07 M-45 M50-8 56.6%

62 687 Andy Warburton M M55 Burnden Road Runners 1:31:13 1:30:49 M-46 M55-7 58.2%

63 656 Richard Lyle M M50 Cambridge & Coleridge AC 1:31:20 1:30:55 M-47 M50-9 55.6%

64 625 Anne Dockery F W70 Bristol and West AC 1:32:11 1:31:42 F-17 W70-1 81.7%

65 669 Barbara Ockendon F W65 Istead & Ifield Harriers 1:33:24 1:32:55 F-18 W65-2 74.7%

66 611 Phil Brennan M M75 Stratford Upon Avon AC 1:34:32 1:34:03 M-48 M75-1 68.8%

67 614 Keith Brown M M60 Croydon Harriers 1:36:16 1:35:53 M-49 M60-10 57.8%

68 634 Susan Garner F W70 Lingfield RC 1:39:08 1:38:47 F-19 W70-2 77.1%

69 691 Norbert Weber M M40 South West Veterans AC 1:39:52 1:39:28 M-50 M40-6 46.7%

70 624 Kevin Dillon M M65 Manchester Harriers & AC 1:57:52 1:57:12 M-51 M65-5 48.2%
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BMAF Age Category  Winners BMAF 10-Mile Road Championships Dorking

02/06/2019

Age Category Winners - MEN

Age Gp Rank Bib Race Pos Name Club Gun Time Chip Time Age Grade

M35-1 690 1 Kristian Watson Heanor Running Club 0:53:52 0:53:52 82.2%

M35-2 641 12 Matt Hibberd Southampton Athletic Club 1:01:21 1:01:20 73.5%

M35-3 675 13 Sam Rahman Ilford AC 1:02:07 1:02:07 71.5%

M40-1 649 3 Matthew Jones Thames Hare & Hounds 0:59:08 0:59:08 77.3%

M40-2 647 11 Robert Ingoldby Guildford & Godalming AC 1:01:17 1:01:16 74.6%

M40-3 654 16 Edward Lambert South London Harriers 1:04:02 1:04:01 72.0%

M45-1 616 2 Paul Cheetham Thames Hare & Hounds 0:57:24 0:57:23 83.0%

M45-2 664 4 Malcolm Muir Ilford AC 0:59:17 0:59:16 79.7%

M45-3 660 8 Ian McGilloway Folkestone RC 1:00:15 1:00:14 78.4%

M50-1 642 5 Christopher Hollinshead Cannock & Stafford AC 0:59:23 0:59:22 85.1%

M50-2 602 7 Jon Anderson Cambridge & Coleridge AC 1:00:14 1:00:13 84.7%

M50-3 643 9 Paul Holloway Ilford AC 1:00:24 1:00:24 82.2%

M55-1 603 18 Dean Angell Horsham Joggers 1:04:50 1:04:48 80.8%

M55-2 627 30 Steven Doxey Swinton Running Club 1:07:16 1:07:05 78.8%

M55-3 621 34 Martin Daoud Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC 1:09:40 1:09:31 74.7%

M60-1 663 6 Paul Mingay Colchester Harriers AC 1:00:08 1:00:02 91.4%

M60-2 638 17 Jonathan Haynes Bishops Stortford RC 1:04:17 1:04:10 87.2%

M60-3 606 25 Simon Bean Epsom & Ewell Harriers 1:06:11 1:06:04 81.5%

M65-1 662 43 Desmond Michael Barnet & District AC 1:13:08 1:13:02 80.6%

M65-2 674 48 Richard Pitt Thames Hare & Hounds 1:14:38 1:14:25 75.9%

M65-3 613 52 Jim Brown Woking AC 1:18:46 1:18:35 74.9%

M70-1 697 40 David Winch Thanet Roadrunners AC 1:12:28 1:12:20 85.3%

M70-2 681 59 Bob Small Teignbridge Trotters 1:29:27 1:29:10 67.4%

M70-3

M75-1 611 66 Phil Brennan Stratford Upon Avon AC 1:34:32 1:34:03 68.8%

M75-2

M75-3

M80-1

M80-2

M80-3

M85-1

M85-2

M85-3

Age Category Winners - WOMEN

Age Gp Rank Bib Race Pos Name Club Gun Time Chip Time Age Grade

W35-1 629 31 Rebekah Edgar Thames Hare & Hounds 1:07:30 1:07:23 74.9%

W35-2 650 35 Ruth Jones Aldershot Farnham & District 1:09:48 1:09:44 72.8%

W35-3 617 38 Anri Cohen Thames Hare & Hounds 1:10:26 1:10:11 71.0%

W40-1 637 23 Martha Hall Garden City Runners 1:05:38 1:05:33 79.6%

W40-2 648 29 Mary James South London Harriers 1:07:13 1:07:08 78.4%

W40-3

W45-1 636 36 Sarah Gruber Invicta East Kent AC 1:10:10 1:10:07 75.7%

W45-2 695 42 Sarah Williams Veterans AC 1:12:39 1:12:29 76.5%

W45-3

W50-1 677 21 Alice Riddell-Webster Fulham Running Club 1:05:10 1:05:02 88.4%

W50-2 659 32 Fee Maycock Cheltenham and County Harriers 1:08:01 1:07:53 83.7%

W50-3 696 47 Oonagh Wilson Torrington AAC 1:14:37 1:14:30 77.2%

W55-1 652 39 Gwen Kinloch Burnden Road Runners 1:11:34 1:11:24 88.1%

W55-2 685 50 Catherine Ulliott Brighton & Hove AC 1:16:01 1:15:50 78.7%

W55-3 631 51 Celia Findlay Dacorum & Tring AC 1:18:24 1:18:11 77.3%

W60-1 605 53 Penelope Barber Tipton Harriers 1:19:09 1:18:55 80.8%

W60-2

W60-3

W65-1 635 58 Jane Georghiou Farnham Runners 1:26:23 1:26:06 80.6%

W65-2 669 65 Barbara Ockendon Istead & Ifield Harriers 1:33:24 1:32:55 74.7%

W65-3

W70-1 625 64 Anne Dockery Bristol and West AC 1:32:11 1:31:42 81.7%

W70-2 634 68 Susan Garner Lingfield RC 1:39:08 1:38:47 77.1%

W70-3
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